Datum:
Katedra:

Mistnost:

Komise:

Casti SZ:

Studenti:

Statni zkousky

24.01.2020 13:30
Studijni odd€leni
305, Pravnicka fakulta UK, nam. Curieovych 7, Praha 1,

Pfedseda:  doc. JUDr. Daniel Pat¢k, Ph.D.
Clenové:  doc. JUDr. Michaela Hendrychova, CSc.
JUDr. Tomas Holcapek, Ph.D.

HS0010 - Obc¢anské pravo hmotné, obcanské pravo procesni a obchodni pravo - 3. ¢ast
statni zavérecné zkousky

Mgr. Nikola Hovorkova
Mgr. Ale§ Hrade¢ny
Mgr. Adéla Hromadkova

Mgr. Emilie Kubicova

Vytisténo dne: 21.05.2024

HS0010
HS0010
HS0010
HS0010



